W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ISIN: US0844231029

WKN: 084423102

Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/08/16 22:00:01 60.00 N
Price A I'-, ,r"f
57.56 55.00 g i [ y,
B e Fk |. ey USD / /“ AN/
Difference -0.03%(-0.02) 50.00 A *\,
.
_ 45.00 Fal
Contact Details h;’x‘“_“‘";
W.R. BERKLEY CORP. Tel: +1-203-629-3000 40.00
-- Fax: +1-203-629-3073 l
475 Steamboat Road Web: http://www.berkley.com 09.2023 12.2023 03.2024 06.2024

06830 Greenwich E-mail: -

Company Profile

W.R. Berkley Corp. is an insurance holding company, which engages in the property casualty insurance business. It operates through
the following segments: Insurance and Reinsurance & Monoline Excess. The Insurance segment includes excess and surplus lines,
admitted lines, and specialty personal lines throughout the United States, as well as insurance businesses in the United Kingdom,
Continental Europe, South America, Canada, Mexico, Scandinavia, Asia, and Australia. The Reinsurance & Monoline Excess segment
is involved in the reinsurance business on a facultative and treaty basis, primarily in the United States, United Kingdom, Continental
Europe, Australia, the Asia-Pacific region, and South Africa. The company was founded by William R. Berkley in 1967 and is

headquartered in Greenwich, CT.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

25,279,504,000
0
25,439,324,000
105,803,000
7,469,237,000

32,908,561,000 32,908,561,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

22,859,645,000
0
23,208,740,000
105,803,000
6,768,161,000

29,976,901,000 29,976,901,000

2023
US-GAAP
8,329
22.74%
339.78%

2023

21.12%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

22,171,814,000

0

21,818,743,000

70,535,000

6,667,730,000

28,486,473,000 28,486,473,000

2022 2021

US-GAAP US-GAAP

8,186 7,681

22.64% 23.46%

341.62% 326.29%

2022 2021

19.46% 19.63%
Page 1 of 2


http://www.berkley.com/
mailto:-

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.
ISIN: US0844231029 WKN: 084423102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Contributions receipts 10,400,687,000 9,561,429,000 8,106,031,000
Net income 1,381,359,000 1,381,062,000 1,022,490,000
EBIT 1,711,553,489 1,682,625,023 1,300,662,308
Operating income before taxes 1,754,403,000 1,719,681,000 1,282,905,000
Income taxes 370,557,000 334,727,000 251,890,000
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

William Berkley Chairman of Board of Directors

Christopher Augostini Member of Board of Directors

Daniel Mosley Member of Board of Directors

Jonathan Talisman Member of Board of Directors

Marie Mattson Member of Board of Directors

Mark Shapiro Member of Board of Directors

Mary Farrell Member of Board of Directors

Maria Luisa Ferré Member of Board of Directors

Ronald Blaylock Member of Board of Directors

W. Robert Berkley, Jr. Chairman of Managing Board

James G. Shiel Member of Executive Committee

Lucille T. Sgaglione Member of Executive Committee

Richard M. Baio Member of Executive Committee

William R. Berkley Member of Executive Committee

Company report: W.R. BERKLEY CORP. Page 2 of 2



	W.R. BERKLEY CORP.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
	Balance notes
	Others

	W.R. BERKLEY CORP.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


