### W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ISIN: US0844231029 WKN: 084423102 Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

W.R. Berkley Corp. is an insurance holding company, which engages in the property casualty insurance business. It operates through the following segments: Insurance and Reinsurance & Monoline Excess. The Insurance segment includes excess and surplus lines, admitted lines, and specialty personal lines throughout the United States, as well as insurance businesses in the United Kingdom, Continental Europe, South America, Canada, Mexico, Scandinavia, Asia, and Australia. The Reinsurance & Monoline Excess segment is involved in the reinsurance business on a facultative and treaty basis, primarily in the United States, United Kingdom, Continental Europe, Australia, the Asia-Pacific region, and South Africa. The company was founded by William R. Berkley in 1967 and is headquartered in Greenwich, CT.

#### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	25,279,504,000		22,859,645,000		22,171,814,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Liabilities		25,439,324,000		23,208,740,000		21,818,743,000
Common stock capital		105,803,000		105,803,000		70,535,000
Equity capital of a company		7,469,237,000		6,768,161,000		6,667,730,000
Total assets	32,908,561,000	32,908,561,000	29,976,901,000	29,976,901,000	28,486,473,000	28,486,473,000

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	8,329	8,186	7,681
Equity ratio	22.74%	22.64%	23.46%
Debt-equity ratio	339.78%	341.62%	326.29%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	21.12%	19.46%	19.63%

# W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ISIN: US0844231029 WKN: 084423102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	10,400,687,000	9,561,429,000	8,106,031,000
Net income	1,381,359,000	1,381,062,000	1,022,490,000
EBIT	1,711,553,489	1,682,625,023	1,300,662,308
Operating income before taxes	1,754,403,000	1,719,681,000	1,282,905,000
Income taxes	370,557,000	334,727,000	251,890,000

## **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board		
William Berkley	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Christopher Augostini	Member of Board of Directors	
Daniel Mosley	Member of Board of Directors	
Jonathan Talisman	Member of Board of Directors	
Marie Mattson	Member of Board of Directors	
Mark Shapiro	Member of Board of Directors	
Mary Farrell	Member of Board of Directors	
María Luisa Ferré	Member of Board of Directors	
Ronald Blaylock	Member of Board of Directors	
W. Robert Berkley, Jr.	Chairman of Managing Board	
James G. Shiel	Member of Executive Committee	
Lucille T. Sgaglione	Member of Executive Committee	
Richard M. Baio	Member of Executive Committee	
William R. Berkley	Member of Executive Committee	